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Section 300.120 Obligations of Telephone Solicitors 

a)	Prohibited calls. Beginning October 1, 2003, it is a violation of the Act for any person or entity to make or cause to be made any telephone solicitation calls to any residential subscriber more than 45 days after the person or entity obtains the Registry or any update of the Registry on which the residential subscriber's telephone number or numbers first appear on the Registry. (Section 10 of the Act)

b)	Any person or entity conducting telephone solicitation calls within the State of Illinois shall purchase the Restricted Call Registry and updates no less frequently than every 3 months exclusively from the Federal Trade Commission. Failure to do so prior to conducting telephone solicitation calls is a violation subject to the penalties provided for in Subpart E. (Section 20 of the Act)
